
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NEXT WEEK Maiden Plate -
2040m

10 January 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.24
(0:14.59)

1:53.65
(0:11.67)

1:41.98
(0:12.61)

1:29.37
(0:13.21)

1:16.16
(0:12.81)

1:03.35
(0:12.82)

0:50.53
(0:13.06)

0:37.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 PLEADEEL 4 63.3 0:11.79 2:08.24 [1] 1:53.10 [9] 1:41.31 [8] 1:28.76 [9] 1:15.50 [9] 1:02.68 [8] 0:49.80 [8] 0:36.89

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:15.14) (0:11.79) (0:12.55) (0:13.26) (0:12.82) (0:12.88) (0:12.91)

2 7 VENTUROUS 14 65.0 0:11.72 2:08.40 [2] 1:53.72 [2] 1:42.00 [3] 1:29.44 [3] 1:16.21 [3] 1:03.33 [3] 0:50.45 [3] 0:37.43 -5

Ryan Maloney 1800m 1800m (0:14.68) (0:11.72) (0:12.56) (0:13.23) (0:12.88) (0:12.88) (0:13.02)

3 15 MISS BRITTANY 12 62.4 0:11.89 2:08.41 [3] 1:52.80 [13] 1:40.91 [12] 1:28.62 [10] 1:15.48 [10] 1:02.67 [10] 0:49.79 [10] 0:37.04 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1800m (0:15.61) (0:11.89) (0:12.29) (0:13.14) (0:12.81) (0:12.88) (0:12.75)

3 6 THE IRISH 10 62.2 0:12.09 2:08.41 [3] 1:52.74 [14] 1:40.59 [14] 1:28.31 [13] 1:15.13 [13] 1:02.33 [13] 0:49.50 [13] 0:36.68 +4

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:15.67) (0:12.15) (0:12.28) (0:13.18) (0:12.80) (0:12.83) (0:12.82)

5 3 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 2 62.7 0:11.93 2:08.47 [5] 1:53.51 [7] 1:41.58 [7] 1:29.02 [7] 1:15.76 [8] 1:02.84 [9] 0:50.02 [9] 0:37.05 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1800m 1800m (0:14.96) (0:11.93) (0:12.56) (0:13.26) (0:12.92) (0:12.82) (0:12.97)

6 8 TARANAKI 9 63.7 0:11.82 2:08.48 [6] 1:53.02 [12] 1:41.20 [10] 1:28.63 [11] 1:15.44 [11] 1:02.57 [12] 0:49.66 [12] 0:36.85 -3

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:15.46) (0:11.82) (0:12.57) (0:13.19) (0:12.87) (0:12.91) (0:12.81)

7 2 FIT AND PROPER 15 65.9 0:11.56 2:08.80 [7] 1:54.10 [3] 1:42.54 [1] 1:29.89 [2] 1:16.66 [2] 1:03.83 [2] 0:50.97 [2] 0:37.93 +1

Jake Bayliss 1800m 1800m (0:14.70) (0:11.56) (0:12.65) (0:13.23) (0:12.83) (0:12.86) (0:13.04)

8 11 FRIJOLES 1 63.7 0:11.80 2:08.96 [8] 1:54.19 [4] 1:42.39 [4] 1:29.76 [5] 1:16.47 [5] 1:03.52 [7] 0:50.68 [6] 0:37.82 -3

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1800m (0:14.77) (0:11.80) (0:12.63) (0:13.29) (0:12.95) (0:12.84) (0:12.86)

9 4 LICENCE TO THRILL 3 64.2 0:11.84 2:09.01 [9] 1:54.21 [5] 1:42.37 [6] 1:29.77 [6] 1:16.44 [6] 1:03.60 [5] 0:50.78 [5] 0:37.88 +1

Nathan Thomas 1800m 1800m (0:14.80) (0:11.84) (0:12.60) (0:13.33) (0:12.84) (0:12.82) (0:12.90)

10 10 AQUA ROSA 7 63.9 0:11.69 2:09.79 [10] 1:55.20 [1] 1:43.51 [2] 1:30.92 [1] 1:17.71 [1] 1:04.90 [1] 0:52.08 [1] 0:39.02 -6

Marnu Potgieter 1800m 1800m (0:14.59) (0:11.69) (0:12.59) (0:13.21) (0:12.81) (0:12.82) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Obsidian Rose (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NEXT WEEK Maiden Plate -
2040m

10 January 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.24
(0:14.59)

1:53.65
(0:11.67)

1:41.98
(0:12.61)

1:29.37
(0:13.21)

1:16.16
(0:12.81)

1:03.35
(0:12.82)

0:50.53
(0:13.06)

0:37.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SUPER FENKEL 5 64.3 0:11.75 2:09.89 [11] 1:55.02 [6] 1:43.27 [5] 1:30.82 [4] 1:17.57 [4] 1:04.78 [4] 0:51.93 [4] 0:38.93 +4

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:14.87) (0:11.75) (0:12.45) (0:13.25) (0:12.79) (0:12.85) (0:13.00)

12 9 THE GARF 6 62.0 0:12.23 2:10.29 [12] 1:54.93 [11] 1:42.70 [13] 1:30.13 [14] 1:16.96 [14] 1:04.09 [14] 0:51.19 [14] 0:38.32 -3

Elione Chaves Overall 1800m (0:15.36) (0:12.23) (0:12.57) (0:13.17) (0:12.87) (0:12.90) (0:12.87)

13 12 IN THE PICTURE 11 63.7 0:12.06 2:10.76 [13] 1:55.50 [10] 1:43.44 [11] 1:30.86 [12] 1:17.64 [12] 1:05.01 [11] 0:52.08 [11] 0:39.49 +6

Adin Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:15.26) (0:12.06) (0:12.58) (0:13.22) (0:12.63) (0:12.93) (0:12.59)

14 1 BRING THE CHAMPERS 8 64.6 0:11.90 2:11.67 [14] 1:56.62 [8] 1:44.72 [9] 1:32.21 [8] 1:19.09 [7] 1:06.24 [6] 0:53.30 [7] 0:40.26 +7

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m 1800m (0:15.05) (0:11.90) (0:12.51) (0:13.12) (0:12.85) (0:12.94) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Obsidian Rose (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NEXT WEEK Maiden Plate -
2040m

10 January 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.47
(0:12.80)

0:24.67
(0:12.24)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:37.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 PLEADEEL 4 63.3 0:11.79 0:36.89 [8] 0:24.19 [9] 0:12.17 [4] 2:08.24 0:36.89

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:12.70) (0:12.02) (0:12.17)

2 7 VENTUROUS 14 65.0 0:11.72 0:37.43 [4] 0:24.75 [3] 0:12.34 [3] 0.94L 0:37.43 -5

Ryan Maloney 1800m 1800m (0:12.68) (0:12.41) (0:12.34)

3 15 MISS BRITTANY 12 62.4 0:11.89 0:37.04 [9] 0:24.63 [4] 0:12.60 [1] 0.99L 0:37.04 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1800m (0:12.41) (0:12.03) (0:12.60)

3 6 THE IRISH 10 62.2 0:12.09 0:36.68 [13] 0:24.24 [11] 0:12.15 [7] 0.99L 0:36.68 +4

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:12.44) (0:12.09) (0:12.15)

5 3 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 2 62.7 0:11.93 0:37.05 [11] 0:24.35 [10] 0:12.13 [8] 1.37L 0:37.05 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1800m 1800m (0:12.70) (0:12.22) (0:12.13)

6 8 TARANAKI 9 63.7 0:11.82 0:36.85 [12] 0:24.30 [12] 0:12.01 [10] 1.41L 0:36.85 -3

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:12.55) (0:12.29) (0:12.01)

7 2 FIT AND PROPER 15 65.9 0:11.56 0:37.93 [2] 0:25.16 [2] 0:12.75 [2] 3.29L 0:37.93 +1

Jake Bayliss 1800m 1800m (0:12.77) (0:12.41) (0:12.75)

8 11 FRIJOLES 1 63.7 0:11.80 0:37.82 [6] 0:25.12 [6] 0:12.62 [9] 4.23L 0:37.82 -3

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1800m (0:12.70) (0:12.50) (0:12.62)

9 4 LICENCE TO THRILL 3 64.2 0:11.84 0:37.88 [5] 0:25.10 [7] 0:12.77 [6] 4.54L 0:37.88 +1

Nathan Thomas 1800m 1800m (0:12.78) (0:12.33) (0:12.77)

10 10 AQUA ROSA 7 63.9 0:11.69 0:39.02 [1] 0:26.22 [1] 0:13.62 [5] 9.16L 0:39.02 -6

Marnu Potgieter 1800m 1800m (0:12.80) (0:12.60) (0:13.62)

Scratched: Obsidian Rose (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NEXT WEEK Maiden Plate -
2040m

10 January 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.47
(0:12.80)

0:24.67
(0:12.24)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:37.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SUPER FENKEL 5 64.3 0:11.75 0:38.93 [3] 0:26.07 [5] 0:13.36 [11] 9.7L 0:38.93 +4

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:12.86) (0:12.71) (0:13.36)

12 9 THE GARF 6 62.0 0:12.23 0:38.32 [14] 0:25.46 [14] 0:12.99 [13] 12.04L 0:38.32 -3

Elione Chaves Overall 1800m (0:12.86) (0:12.47) (0:12.99)

13 12 IN THE PICTURE 11 63.7 0:12.06 0:39.49 [7] 0:26.76 [8] 0:13.72 [12] 14.84L 0:39.49 +6

Adin Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:12.73) (0:13.04) (0:13.72)

14 1 BRING THE CHAMPERS 8 64.6 0:11.90 0:40.26 [10] 0:27.07 [13] 0:14.23 [14] 20.21L 0:40.26 +7

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m 1800m (0:13.19) (0:12.84) (0:14.23)

Scratched: Obsidian Rose (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: BECOME A BRC MEMBER Maiden Handicap - 1110m

10 January 2024 - 14:50

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.11
(0:07.49)

0:57.62
(0:10.73)

0:46.89
(0:11.63)

0:35.26
(0:11.80)

0:23.46
(0:11.33)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BLOODHAWKE 1 70.4 0:07.60 1:05.11 [1] 0:57.51 [4] 0:46.89 [1] 0:35.26 [1] 0:23.46 [1] 0:12.13 [1] 1:05.11 0:35.26

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:07.60) (0:10.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.80) (0:11.33) (0:12.13)

2 6 ARISPHERE 2 69.4 0:07.51 1:05.23 [2] 0:57.72 [2] 0:46.93 [2] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.17 [2] 0.7L 0:35.24 +2

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:07.51) (0:10.79) (0:11.69) (0:11.81) (0:11.26) (0:12.17)

3 11 PINK THUNDER 5 68.8 0:07.49 1:05.37 [3] 0:57.88 [1] 0:46.90 [4] 0:35.28 [3] 0:23.37 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 1.55L 0:35.28 +2

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:07.49) (0:10.98) (0:11.62) (0:11.91) (0:11.22) (0:12.15)

4 2 TEXAS FIREBALL 3 67.7 0:07.66 1:05.42 [4] 0:57.76 [5] 0:46.74 [5] 0:35.05 [7] 0:23.25 [6] 0:11.87 [5] 1.81L 0:35.05 -1

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:07.66) (0:11.02) (0:11.69) (0:11.80) (0:11.38) (0:11.87)

5 5 TO WISH 10 68.4 0:08.00 1:05.50 [5] 0:57.50 [11] 0:46.50 [10] 0:34.82 [10] 0:22.92 [10] 0:11.84 [7] 2.29L 0:34.82 +5

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.00) (0:11.00) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:11.08) (0:11.84)

6 10 CAXTON LASS 9 68.0 0:07.67 1:05.59 [6] 0:57.92 [6] 0:46.85 [6] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.44 [5] 0:12.25 [4] 2.85L 0:35.29 +4

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:07.67) (0:11.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.85) (0:11.19) (0:12.25)

7 12 DREAM SMART 15 67.1 0:07.81 1:05.61 [7] 0:57.80 [8] 0:46.51 [11] 0:34.68 [11] 0:22.82 [11] 0:11.60 [10] 2.97L 0:34.68 +6

Michael Rodd 1000m Overall (0:07.81) (0:11.29) (0:11.83) (0:11.86) (0:11.22) (0:11.60)

8 1 SIR LEONIDAS 4 68.0 0:07.79 1:05.72 [8] 0:57.93 [7] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.35 [6] 0:23.33 [7] 0:11.91 [9] 3.59L 0:35.35 +3

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:07.79) (0:10.96) (0:11.62) (0:12.02) (0:11.42) (0:11.91)

9 4 PRAIRIE LEGEND 6 67.8 0:07.89 1:05.78 [9] 0:57.89 [10] 0:46.87 [8] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.34 [8] 0:12.02 [8] 3.93L 0:35.16 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.02) (0:11.71) (0:11.82) (0:11.32) (0:12.02)

10 15 ABRACAZAM 7 68.7 0:07.58 1:05.84 [10] 0:58.26 [3] 0:47.42 [3] 0:35.73 [4] 0:23.86 [3] 0:12.29 [6] 4.32L 0:35.73 +5

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:07.58) (0:10.84) (0:11.69) (0:11.87) (0:11.57) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Ilfracombe Kid (#8), Win And Tonic (#7), Arenella (#9), Suncraft (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: BECOME A BRC MEMBER Maiden Handicap - 1110m

10 January 2024 - 14:50

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.11
(0:07.49)

0:57.62
(0:10.73)

0:46.89
(0:11.63)

0:35.26
(0:11.80)

0:23.46
(0:11.33)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 ENUFF STOP IT 13 66.7 0:07.83 1:06.99 [11] 0:59.16 [9] 0:47.99 [9] 0:36.35 [9] 0:24.50 [9] 0:12.73 [11] 11.09L 0:36.35 +5

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:07.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:11.77) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Ilfracombe Kid (#8), Win And Tonic (#7), Arenella (#9), Suncraft (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1110m

10 January 2024 - 15:23

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.29
(0:08.38)

0:55.91
(0:10.73)

0:45.18
(0:11.10)

0:34.08
(0:11.10)

0:22.98
(0:11.15)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 TIKKA READY 5 67.4 0:08.49 1:04.29 [1] 0:55.80 [2] 0:44.99 [2] 0:33.81 [2] 0:22.68 [2] 0:11.75 [2] 1:04.29 0:33.81

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.81) (0:11.18) (0:11.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.75)

2 7 STRAPPARSI 6 68.6 0:08.85 1:04.50 [2] 0:55.65 [6] 0:44.72 [6] 0:33.53 [6] 0:22.37 [6] 0:11.63 [3] 1.24L 0:33.53 +11

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:08.85) (0:10.93) (0:11.19) (0:11.16) (0:10.74) (0:11.63)

3 4 ISLAND MAGIC 7 68.0 0:09.08 1:04.61 [3] 0:55.53 [7] 0:44.57 [7] 0:33.47 [7] 0:22.47 [7] 0:11.64 [5] 1.85L 0:33.47 +8

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:09.08) (0:10.96) (0:11.10) (0:11.00) (0:10.83) (0:11.64)

4 5 WATERWORLD 2 66.6 0:08.78 1:04.63 [4] 0:55.85 [5] 0:44.86 [5] 0:33.66 [5] 0:22.52 [5] 0:11.64 [6] 1.99L 0:33.66 +0

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:08.78) (0:10.99) (0:11.20) (0:11.14) (0:10.88) (0:11.64)

5 9 UNCLE BUD 3 66.5 0:08.57 1:04.88 [5] 0:56.31 [4] 0:45.30 [4] 0:34.19 [3] 0:23.11 [3] 0:12.00 [4] 3.47L 0:34.19 +5

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.01) (0:11.11) (0:11.08) (0:11.11) (0:12.00)

6 8 THE LIONS' GATE 11 69.4 0:08.38 1:04.95 [6] 0:56.57 [1] 0:45.84 [1] 0:34.74 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 3.85L 0:34.74 +3

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:10.73) (0:11.10) (0:11.10) (0:11.15) (0:12.49)

7 3 BETTER BE NORDY 1 67.1 0:08.54 1:05.04 [7] 0:56.50 [3] 0:45.53 [3] 0:34.19 [4] 0:23.06 [4] 0:12.03 [7] 4.39L 0:34.19 +5

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:08.54) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.13) (0:11.03) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Dirty Dancing (#10), Enabler (#6), Air Marshal (#1), Bauhinia Rock (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Class 6 Handicap (4YO only QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 1350m

10 January 2024 - 15:58

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.01
(0:11.17)

1:08.84
(0:10.97)

0:57.87
(0:11.37)

0:46.50
(0:11.55)

0:34.95
(0:11.57)

0:23.38
(0:11.19)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 3 67.0 0:11.06 1:20.01 [1] 1:08.57 [6] 0:57.50 [5] 0:45.94 [5] 0:34.43 [5] 0:22.97 [5] 0:34.43

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.51) (0:11.46) (0:11.06)

2 1 SOLAR APEX 1 65.6 0:11.09 1:20.06 [2] 1:08.73 [3] 0:57.64 [4] 0:46.28 [3] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.11 [4] 0:34.67 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.09) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:11.56) (0:11.24)

3 4 INDIFFERENCE 5 66.5 0:10.97 1:20.08 [3] 1:08.91 [1] 0:57.94 [1] 0:46.57 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:35.02 -9

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.97) (0:11.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.19)

4 7 BUTCH'N'BUGS 4 65.7 0:11.13 1:20.23 [4] 1:08.71 [7] 0:57.58 [7] 0:46.00 [6] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:34.46 -9

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:11.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.18)

5 9 FIVE OXFORD 8 67.4 0:10.86 1:20.31 [5] 1:08.98 [4] 0:58.12 [2] 0:46.70 [2] 0:35.17 [2] 0:23.57 [2] 0:35.17 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.53) (0:11.60) (0:11.40)

6 2 REGAL POM 6 66.5 0:11.05 1:20.39 [6] 1:09.17 [2] 0:58.12 [3] 0:46.60 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.48 [3] 0:35.00 -3

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.05) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.52) (0:11.20)

7 5 THE DROVER 7 65.8 0:11.14 1:20.60 [7] 1:09.27 [5] 0:58.09 [6] 0:46.28 [7] 0:34.74 [7] 0:23.27 [7] 0:34.74 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.81) (0:11.54) (0:11.47) (0:11.14)

Scratched: Sir Warwick (#3), Good Chat (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Class 6 Handicap (4YO only QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 1350m

10 January 2024 - 15:58

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 3 67.0 0:11.06 0:11.91 [2] 1:20.01 0:34.43

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.91)

2 1 SOLAR APEX 1 65.6 0:11.09 0:11.87 [5] 0.32L 0:34.67 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

3 4 INDIFFERENCE 5 66.5 0:10.97 0:12.26 [1] 0.44L 0:35.02 -9

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

4 7 BUTCH'N'BUGS 4 65.7 0:11.13 0:11.95 [6] 1.33L 0:34.46 -9

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

5 9 FIVE OXFORD 8 67.4 0:10.86 0:12.17 [4] 1.76L 0:35.17 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

6 2 REGAL POM 6 66.5 0:11.05 0:12.28 [3] 2.26L 0:35.00 -3

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

7 5 THE DROVER 7 65.8 0:11.14 0:12.13 [7] 3.5L 0:34.74 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.13)

Scratched: Sir Warwick (#3), Good Chat (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: DOUBTLAND 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER @WIDDEN QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

10 January 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.61
(0:11.24)

1:10.37
(0:11.24)

0:59.13
(0:11.35)

0:47.78
(0:11.98)

0:35.80
(0:11.97)

0:23.83
(0:11.48)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 KING TARIK 9 65.8 0:11.11 1:21.61 [1] 1:10.15 [4] 0:59.04 [3] 0:47.52 [2] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:35.53

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:11.42)

2 6 FLYWHEEL 4 64.4 0:11.30 1:21.72 [2] 1:10.22 [5] 0:58.92 [6] 0:47.23 [5] 0:35.31 [5] 0:23.76 [3] 0:35.31 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.30) (0:11.69) (0:11.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.37)

3 11 SHARP DAZZLER 2 64.6 0:11.39 1:21.93 [3] 1:10.41 [7] 0:59.02 [7] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.09 [7] 0:23.57 [7] 0:35.09 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.83) (0:12.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.68)

4 15 LOST MY NIGHTIE 16 66.4 0:11.11 1:21.94 [4] 1:10.14 [13] 0:58.61 [12] 0:46.88 [11] 0:34.86 [10] 0:23.25 [9] 0:34.86 +5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.80) (0:11.53) (0:11.73) (0:12.02) (0:11.61) (0:11.11)

5 20 EXSIDEE 8 65.0 0:11.27 1:22.08 [5] 1:10.40 [8] 0:59.13 [8] 0:47.43 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:24.01 [6] 0:35.41 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.68) (0:11.27) (0:11.70) (0:12.02) (0:11.40) (0:11.49)

6 10 SCOTTISH LAIRD 23 64.1 0:11.38 1:22.12 [6] 1:10.37 [10] 0:58.85 [11] 0:47.12 [9] 0:35.07 [9] 0:23.48 [8] 0:35.07 +5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.52) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:11.59) (0:11.38)

7 5 DATINKA 5 65.7 0:11.30 1:22.15 [7] 1:10.36 [12] 0:59.06 [9] 0:47.25 [8] 0:35.10 [8] 0:23.20 [10] 0:35.10 +2

James Orman 400m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.30) (0:11.81) (0:12.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.32)

8 17 OPTIMUS MAXIMUS 6 65.3 0:11.24 1:22.22 [8] 1:10.98 [1] 0:59.57 [5] 0:47.86 [4] 0:35.83 [4] 0:24.22 [4] 0:35.83 +0

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:11.24) (0:11.41) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:11.61) (0:11.67)

9 13 AUTORA 20 65.3 0:11.35 1:22.32 [9] 1:10.56 [11] 0:58.84 [14] 0:47.04 [12] 0:34.96 [12] 0:23.23 [12] 0:34.96 +7

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:12.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.35)

10 21 SHEKINAH 12 65.1 0:11.24 1:22.40 [10] 1:10.38 [14] 0:58.95 [13] 0:47.06 [13] 0:35.02 [13] 0:23.24 [13] 0:35.02 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.02) (0:11.43) (0:11.89) (0:12.04) (0:11.78) (0:11.24)

Did Not Finish: Zinotar (#12)

Scratched: Sweet Kisses (#23), Tapering (#18), On The Tightrope (#22), Born Fearless (#2), Captain Fenkel (#3), Crusader Razor (#4), Merchant Flyer (#9), Geraldine's Wish (#14), On The Veuve (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: DOUBTLAND 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER @WIDDEN QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

10 January 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.61
(0:11.24)

1:10.37
(0:11.24)

0:59.13
(0:11.35)

0:47.78
(0:11.98)

0:35.80
(0:11.97)

0:23.83
(0:11.48)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 IRISH ACCOLADE 11 66.3 0:11.10 1:22.62 [11] 1:11.11 [6] 1:00.01 [4] 0:48.43 [3] 0:36.52 [3] 0:24.58 [5] 0:36.52 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:11.10) (0:11.58) (0:11.91) (0:11.94) (0:11.80)

12 1 BLOOD RED 1 64.2 0:11.44 1:23.39 [12] 1:11.66 [9] 1:00.22 [10] 0:48.38 [10] 0:36.28 [11] 0:24.36 [11] 0:36.28 -2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.44) (0:11.84) (0:12.10) (0:11.92) (0:11.59)

13 19 PARCHEMIN 14 67.8 0:11.04 1:23.74 [13] 1:12.30 [3] 1:01.26 [2] 0:49.91 [1] 0:37.93 [1] 0:25.96 [1] 0:37.93 -1

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.04) (0:11.35) (0:11.98) (0:11.97) (0:12.16)

Did Not Finish: Zinotar (#12)

Scratched: Sweet Kisses (#23), Tapering (#18), On The Tightrope (#22), Born Fearless (#2), Captain Fenkel (#3), Crusader Razor (#4), Merchant Flyer (#9), Geraldine's Wish (#14), On The Veuve (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: DOUBTLAND 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER @WIDDEN QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

10 January 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 KING TARIK 9 65.8 0:11.11 0:12.35 [1] 1:21.61 0:35.53

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

2 6 FLYWHEEL 4 64.4 0:11.30 0:12.39 [2] 0.63L 0:35.31 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 1200m (0:12.39)

3 11 SHARP DAZZLER 2 64.6 0:11.39 0:11.89 [9] 1.88L 0:35.09 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

4 15 LOST MY NIGHTIE 16 66.4 0:11.11 0:12.14 [5] 1.96L 0:34.86 +5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.14)

5 20 EXSIDEE 8 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.52 [3] 2.79L 0:35.41 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

6 10 SCOTTISH LAIRD 23 64.1 0:11.38 0:12.10 [8] 2.99L 0:35.07 +5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.10)

7 5 DATINKA 5 65.7 0:11.30 0:11.88 [10] 3.17L 0:35.10 +2

James Orman 400m 1200m (0:11.88)

8 17 OPTIMUS MAXIMUS 6 65.3 0:11.24 0:12.55 [4] 3.57L 0:35.83 +0

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:12.55)

9 13 AUTORA 20 65.3 0:11.35 0:11.88 [12] 4.18L 0:34.96 +7

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.88)

10 21 SHEKINAH 12 65.1 0:11.24 0:12.00 [11] 4.63L 0:35.02 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.00)

Did Not Finish: Zinotar (#12)

Scratched: Sweet Kisses (#23), Tapering (#18), On The Tightrope (#22), Born Fearless (#2), Captain Fenkel (#3), Crusader Razor (#4), Merchant Flyer (#9), Geraldine's Wish (#14), On The Veuve (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: DOUBTLAND 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER @WIDDEN QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

10 January 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 IRISH ACCOLADE 11 66.3 0:11.10 0:12.78 [6] 5.94L 0:36.52 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

12 1 BLOOD RED 1 64.2 0:11.44 0:12.77 [13] 10.5L 0:36.28 -2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

13 19 PARCHEMIN 14 67.8 0:11.04 0:13.80 [7] 12.55L 0:37.93 -1

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:13.80)

Did Not Finish: Zinotar (#12)

Scratched: Sweet Kisses (#23), Tapering (#18), On The Tightrope (#22), Born Fearless (#2), Captain Fenkel (#3), Crusader Razor (#4), Merchant Flyer (#9), Geraldine's Wish (#14), On The Veuve (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1200m

10 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.39
(0:13.30)

0:57.09
(0:10.84)

0:46.25
(0:11.46)

0:34.79
(0:11.50)

0:23.29
(0:11.34)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BRENTWOOD 4 67.2 0:10.94 1:10.39 [1] 0:56.80 [5] 0:45.86 [5] 0:34.45 [5] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.95 [1] 1:10.39 0:34.45

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.94) (0:11.41) (0:11.39) (0:11.11) (0:11.95)

2 8 SURFERS ROYALE 2 67.9 0:10.85 1:10.72 [2] 0:57.37 [2] 0:46.52 [2] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:12.28 [2] 1.96L 0:35.12 +4

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.85) (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:11.34) (0:12.28)

3 5 MAJORELLE 10 67.7 0:10.89 1:10.88 [3] 0:57.21 [6] 0:46.32 [6] 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.41 [6] 0:12.21 [5] 2.86L 0:34.93 +6

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.89) (0:11.39) (0:11.52) (0:11.20) (0:12.21)

4 3 I PROMISE YOU 8 69.6 0:10.84 1:10.94 [4] 0:57.64 [1] 0:46.80 [1] 0:35.29 [2] 0:23.72 [3] 0:12.36 [3] 3.23L 0:35.29 +3

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.84) (0:11.51) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:12.36)

5 7 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 5 68.0 0:11.07 1:11.07 [5] 0:57.27 [7] 0:46.20 [7] 0:34.86 [7] 0:23.28 [7] 0:11.91 [7] 3.98L 0:34.86 -1

Angela Jones 400m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.07) (0:11.34) (0:11.58) (0:11.37) (0:11.91)

6 9 BURNING BELL 1 69.0 0:10.83 1:11.23 [6] 0:57.66 [4] 0:46.83 [4] 0:35.45 [4] 0:24.05 [2] 0:12.56 [4] 4.95L 0:35.45 -2

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.83) (0:11.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.49) (0:12.56)

7 4 MAXCALEMMA 6 67.5 0:10.86 1:14.58 [7] 1:01.21 [3] 0:50.35 [3] 0:38.92 [3] 0:27.29 [4] 0:15.46 [6] 24.62L 0:38.92 +7

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.86) (0:11.43) (0:11.63) (0:11.83) (0:15.46)

Scratched: Invinsible Tears (#10), Air Marshal (#1), Expresso Love (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1640m

10 January 2024 - 17:45

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.97
(0:16.36)

1:23.61
(0:11.72)

1:11.89
(0:11.93)

0:59.96
(0:12.30)

0:47.66
(0:12.22)

0:35.44
(0:11.76)

0:23.68
(0:11.37)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WHISKY DREAM 7 65.4 0:11.34 1:39.97 [1] 1:23.38 [4] 1:11.65 [2] 0:59.70 [2] 0:47.45 [2] 0:35.33 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:35.33

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.59) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:12.25) (0:12.12) (0:11.68) (0:11.34)

2 1 DARK CHILL 11 65.0 0:11.31 1:40.43 [2] 1:23.34 [7] 1:11.47 [8] 0:59.67 [7] 0:47.33 [7] 0:35.23 [7] 0:23.55 [6] 0:35.23 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.09) (0:11.87) (0:11.80) (0:12.34) (0:12.10) (0:11.68) (0:11.31)

3 4 FREE CARRY 6 63.5 0:11.55 1:40.45 [3] 1:24.09 [1] 1:12.37 [1] 1:00.44 [1] 0:48.14 [1] 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.16 [1] 0:35.92 -2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:16.36) (0:11.72) (0:11.93) (0:12.30) (0:12.22) (0:11.76) (0:11.55)

4 6 SO YOU KNEW 3 63.4 0:11.49 1:40.60 [4] 1:23.77 [5] 1:11.96 [5] 1:00.09 [5] 0:47.85 [5] 0:35.66 [5] 0:23.97 [3] 0:35.66 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.83) (0:11.81) (0:11.87) (0:12.24) (0:12.19) (0:11.69) (0:11.49)

5 7 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 1 63.3 0:11.59 1:40.81 [5] 1:24.29 [2] 1:12.30 [4] 1:00.38 [4] 0:48.07 [4] 0:35.95 [3] 0:24.18 [4] 0:35.95 -4

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:16.52) (0:11.99) (0:11.92) (0:12.31) (0:12.12) (0:11.77) (0:11.59)

6 13 VANCITY 9 64.8 0:11.36 1:40.91 [6] 1:23.40 [11] 1:11.53 [11] 0:59.79 [10] 0:47.39 [10] 0:35.25 [10] 0:23.46 [10] 0:35.25 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 400m (0:17.51) (0:11.87) (0:11.74) (0:12.40) (0:12.14) (0:11.79) (0:11.36)

7 3 VICTORIA ROC 10 65.3 0:11.72 1:41.05 [7] 1:24.51 [3] 1:12.55 [3] 1:00.67 [3] 0:48.40 [3] 0:36.15 [4] 0:24.35 [5] 0:36.15 +7

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:16.54) (0:11.96) (0:11.88) (0:12.27) (0:12.25) (0:11.80) (0:11.72)

8 8 FRENCH STEP 13 63.8 0:11.57 1:41.10 [8] 1:24.21 [6] 1:12.19 [7] 1:00.23 [8] 0:47.72 [9] 0:35.53 [9] 0:23.92 [9] 0:35.53 -1

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:16.89) (0:12.02) (0:11.96) (0:12.51) (0:12.19) (0:11.61) (0:11.57)

9 12 POWER GLIDER 4 64.1 0:11.53 1:41.11 [9] 1:23.94 [8] 1:12.35 [6] 1:00.40 [6] 0:48.09 [6] 0:35.95 [6] 0:24.14 [7] 0:35.95 -8

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 400m (0:17.17) (0:11.59) (0:11.95) (0:12.31) (0:12.14) (0:11.81) (0:11.53)

10 2 TAUPO TIGER 12 65.3 0:11.41 1:41.45 [10] 1:23.98 [10] 1:12.08 [10] 1:00.31 [11] 0:47.82 [11] 0:35.78 [11] 0:23.88 [11] 0:35.78 +4

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:17.47) (0:11.90) (0:11.77) (0:12.49) (0:12.04) (0:11.90) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Bernmark (#10), Silver Onyx (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1640m

10 January 2024 - 17:45

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.97
(0:16.36)

1:23.61
(0:11.72)

1:11.89
(0:11.93)

0:59.96
(0:12.30)

0:47.66
(0:12.22)

0:35.44
(0:11.76)

0:23.68
(0:11.37)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 AMISFIELD 8 62.5 0:11.72 1:41.62 [11] 1:24.45 [9] 1:12.59 [9] 1:00.72 [9] 0:48.38 [8] 0:36.23 [8] 0:24.48 [8] 0:36.23 -6

Corey Bayliss 600m 400m (0:17.17) (0:11.86) (0:11.87) (0:12.34) (0:12.15) (0:11.75) (0:11.72)

Scratched: Bernmark (#10), Silver Onyx (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1640m

10 January 2024 - 17:45

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WHISKY DREAM 7 65.4 0:11.34 0:12.31 [1] 1:39.97 0:35.33

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.31)

2 1 DARK CHILL 11 65.0 0:11.31 0:12.24 [4] 2.7L 0:35.23 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.24)

3 4 FREE CARRY 6 63.5 0:11.55 0:12.61 [2] 2.8L 0:35.92 -2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.61)

4 6 SO YOU KNEW 3 63.4 0:11.49 0:12.48 [3] 3.67L 0:35.66 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.48)

5 7 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 1 63.3 0:11.59 0:12.59 [5] 4.93L 0:35.95 -4

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:12.59)

6 13 VANCITY 9 64.8 0:11.36 0:12.10 [9] 5.49L 0:35.25 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 400m (0:12.10)

7 3 VICTORIA ROC 10 65.3 0:11.72 0:12.63 [6] 6.34L 0:36.15 +7

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:12.63)

8 8 FRENCH STEP 13 63.8 0:11.57 0:12.35 [8] 6.65L 0:35.53 -1

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:12.35)

9 12 POWER GLIDER 4 64.1 0:11.53 0:12.61 [7] 6.69L 0:35.95 -8

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 400m (0:12.61)

10 2 TAUPO TIGER 12 65.3 0:11.41 0:12.47 [11] 8.72L 0:35.78 +4

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.47)

Scratched: Bernmark (#10), Silver Onyx (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1640m

10 January 2024 - 17:45

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 AMISFIELD 8 62.5 0:11.72 0:12.76 [10] 9.71L 0:36.23 -6

Corey Bayliss 600m 400m (0:12.76)

Scratched: Bernmark (#10), Silver Onyx (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 10 January 2024  18:29 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


